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GoldGold
We’re grateful for our Gold Level
Partners. For $2,250, you will
provide a meal for 150 people
during our Monthly Luncheon.

This event is a highlight of the
month and features a wonderful
meal, entertainment, and
fellowship in an upbeat and
festive environment, showcasing
the NRH Centre Grand Hall.

There are only 12 opportunities in
2026—we hope you will join us
for one or more!

2026
Partnership
Opportunities

Don’t miss this chance to promote your business to residents of North Richland Hills and surrounding communities. Join the NRH
Senior Center in bringing fun and innovative events and programming to wonderful people who have worked hard all their lives and
are now enjoying the active, inclusive, and entertaining offerings our Center provides every day.

Our vision is a happy and healthy community where everyone matters, and we invite YOU to join us! 

For additional partnership information or to set up a time to discuss involvement, contact us at jadkins@nrhtx.com or 817-427-6697.

We would love to hear from you!
Sincerely, 
Julie Adkins,  NRH Senior Center Supervisor

We invite you and your business to partner with the
NRH Senior Center to support engaging events and
activities for those aged 55 and better. The
sponsorship levels outlined here offer a variety of
opportunities for you to connect with our members
and allow us to recognize our partners for their
community engagement.

• Front-page logo advertisement in the monthly
newsletter (4,100-email list)

• Promotion and advertising in the front entry during your
Gold Level Partner month

• Display flyers in the Senior Center for one year following
the luncheon

• 10-minute presentation at the luncheon for business
and education seminar teaser

• Facebook “Thank You” post with photos the week
following the luncheon

• Front-page logo advertisement for the educational
session (4,100-email list)

• One-hour educational session scheduled for the month
following the luncheon

• Partnership featured at the front desk, dining area, and
on living area monitors (3)

• Complimentary Prime Booth at the Senior Health Fair on
May 27, 2026

• Complimentary table at the National Senior Center
Month event in September
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For $200 per event, Silver Partners can put smiles on faces by
facilitating a 20-minute approved educational session for up
to 60 members. Immediately following the session, Silver
Partners can visit one-on-one with members while enjoying a
special treat corresponding to the Special Day theme, 

Tue. Jan. 6 1:30pm  National Bean Day

Tue. Jan. 20 1:30pm  National Cheese Lover’s Day

Thr. Jan. 29 2:00pm  National Corn Chip Day

Tue. Feb. 10 1:30pm  National Pizza Day

Tue. Feb. 17 1:30pm  National Almond Day

Fri. Feb. 27 12:00pm  National Strawberry Day

Wed. Mar. 4 3:30pm  National Pound Cake Day

Mon. Mar. 9 11:30am  National Meatball Day

Tue. Mar. 24 1:30pm  National Cheesesteak Day

Tue. Apr. 7 1:30pm  National Burrito Day

Mon. Apr. 13 11:30am  National Grilled Cheese Day

Fri. Apr. 24 12:00pm  National Pigs in a Blanket Day

Fri. May 1 12:00pm  National Chocolate Parfait Day

Tue. May 5 1:30pm  Cinco de Mayo

Thu. May 28 2:00pm  National Hamburger Day

Tue. Jun 2 1:30pm  National Rotisserie Chicken Day

Thu. Jun 11 2:00pm  National Corn Day

Tue. Jun 23 1:30pm  National Pecan Sandies Day

Bronze BIRTHDAY PARTY
Our Bronze Partners generously sponsor a birthday
celebration valued at $75, featuring cupcakes, ice
cream, and party favors for up to 40 NRH Senior Center
Members. The center will provide all decorations.
Partners are invited to set up a table at the party and
will have 5 minutes to present their business at the
beginning of the activity.

Mon. Jul. 13 11:30am  National French Fry Day

Tue. Jul. 21 1:30pm  National Junk Food Day

Fri. Jul. 31 12:00pm  National Avocado Day

Tue. Aug. 4 1:30pm  National Chocolate Chip Cookie Day

Mon. Aug. 17 11:30am  National Fajita Day

Tue. Aug. 25 1:30pm  National Banana Split Day

Fri. Sep. 11 12:00pm  National Hot Cross Bun Day

Tue. Sep. 15 1:30pm  National Linguine Day

Mon. Sep. 28 10:00am  National Drink a Beer Day (Root beer)

Tue. Oct. 6 1:30pm  National Noodle Day

Mon. Oct. 12 11:30am  National Gumbo Day

Fri. Oct. 23 12:00pm  National Boston Cream Pie Day

Tue. Nov. 3 1:30pm  National Sandwich Day Day

Mon. Nov. 9 10:00am  National Greek Yogurt Day

Tue. Nov. 17 1:30pm  National Baklava Day

Fri. Dec. 4 12:00pm  National Cookie Day

Tue. Dec. 8 1:30pm  National Brownie Day

Mon. Dec. 14 10:00am  National Biscuits & Gravy Day

BronzeBronze
Bronze BINGO 
Bronze Bingo takes place three times each month:
on the first Thursday from 2:00 pm to 3:00 pm and
the second and fourth Wednesday from 10:30 am
to 11:30 am, For these three Bingo sessions,
supply 60 prizes valued at $1.25 each for a total
value of $75.

Bronze TOURNAMENT GAMES
Bronze Monthly Tournament held on the third
Friday of each month at 3 p.m. Award three prizes
totaling $75 in value, available to up to 50 NRH
Senior Center members.

Month Thurs. 2pm Wed. 10:30am Wed. 10:30am

Jan Thr, Jan 8 Wed, Jan 14 Wed, Jan 28

Feb. Thr, Feb 5 Wed, Feb 11 Wed, Feb 25

Mar. Thr, Mar 5 Wed, Mar 11 Wed, Mar 25

Apr. Thr, Apr 2 Wed, Apr 8 Wed, Apr 22

May Thr, May 7 Wed, May 13 Wed, May 27

Jun. Thr, June 4 Wed, Jun 10 Wed, Jun 24

Jul. Thr, July 2 Wed, July 8 Wed, July 22

Aug. Thr, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 12 Wed, Aug 26

Sep. Thr, Sept 3 Wed, Sept 9 Wed, Sept 23

Oct. Thr, Oct 1 Wed, Oct 14 Wed, Oct 28

Nov. Thr, Nov 5 Wed, Nov 11 Wed, Nov 25

Dec. Thr, Dec 3 Wed, Dec 9 Wed, Dec 23

Fri, Jan 16 LCR

Fri, Feb 20 Pokeno

Fri, Mar 20 Bunco

Fri, Apr 17 Farkle

Fri, May 15 LCR

Fri, June 19 Pokeno

Fri, July 17 Bunco

Fri, Aug  21 Farkle

Fri, Sept 18 LCR

Fri, Oct 16 Pokeno

Fri, Nov  20 Bunco

Fri, Dec 18 Farkle

Mon, Jan 5 2:00pm

Mon, Feb 2 2:00pm

Mon, Mar 2 2:00pm

Mon, Apr 6 2:00pm

Mon, May 4 2:00pm

Mon, June 1 2:00pm

Mon, July 6 2:00pm

Mon, Aug 3 2:00pm

Mon, Sept 14 2:00pm

Mon, Oct 5 2:00pm

Mon, Nov 2 2:00pm

Mon, Dec 7 2:00pm

NRH SENIOR CENTER JADKINS@NRHTX.COM 6000 HAWK AVE. 
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TEXAS 76180

SilverSilver

Silver Partner 
Benefits

• Activity advertisement in monthly newsletter 
• Activity advertisement featured at front desk, dining area, and on living room video display boards 
• Facebook “thank you” post following the program

(817) 427-6697


